Packmoor Ormiston Academy

Membership

Daniel Uchenna Ani  Community Governor 12 Dec 11 Dec
2023 2027

Suzanne Bailey Parent Governor 08 July 7 Jul 2029
2025

Andy Fitzgibbon OAT Sponsor Governor (Vice Chair) 19 Dec 18 Dec

2023 2027
Christine Staff Governor 19 Dec 18 Dec
Hollingsworth 2023 2027
Charlotte Housley Community Governor 08 July 7 Jul 2029
2025
David Lethaby Community Governor 14 July 13 Jul 2026
2022
Joan Lockyer OAT Sponsor Governor (Chair) 01 Sep 31 Aug
2025 2029

Peter Moore Principal
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Natasha Porter

Jack Tett

Karen Nyakudya

Joanna Leach

Stacy Sharman

Parent Governor

Staff Governor

Parent Governor

Community Governor

OAT Sponsored Governor (former
Chair)

06 Dec 5 Dec 2028

2024

19 Dec
2023

14 Dec
2020

13 July
2023

1 Aug
2020
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31 Jul 2025



