

Packmoor Ormiston Academy

Membership

Name	Governor Type	Term From	Term To	Resignation date
Daniel Uchenna Ani	Community Governor	12 Dec 2023	11 Dec 2027	
Suzanne Bailey	Parent Governor	08 July 2025	7 Jul 2029	
Andy Fitzgibbon	OAT Sponsor Governor (Vice Chair)	19 Dec 2023	18 Dec 2027	
Christine Hollingsworth	Staff Governor	19 Dec 2023	18 Dec 2027	
Charlotte Housley	Community Governor	08 July 2025	7 Jul 2029	
David Lethaby	Community Governor	14 July 2022	13 Jul 2026	
Joan Lockyer	OAT Sponsor Governor (Chair)	01 Sep 2025	31 Aug 2029	
Peter Moore	Principal			

Natasha Porter	Parent Governor	06 Dec 2024	5 Dec 2028	
Jack Tett	Staff Governor	19 Dec 2023	18 Dec 2027	
Karen Nyakudya	Parent Governor	14 Dec 2020	13 Dec 2024	13 Dec 2024
Joanna Leach	Community Governor	13 July 2023	12 July 2027	1 Sep 2025
Stacy Sharman	OAT Sponsored Governor (former Chair)	1 Aug 2020	31 Jul 2025	31 Jul 2025